
Предмет Участник Итоговый баллСтатус Класс участника
География [8]Аммосов Виктор Вячеславович 43 Победитель5:В
География [8]Куртеев Алексей Михайлович 24 Участник 5:В

География [8]Мустафина Таисия Сергеевна 47 Победитель6:В
География [8]Удинцева Дилена Дмитриевна 41 Призер 6:А
География [8]Некрасов Владислав Павлович 26 Призер 6:Б

География [8]Ильясова Мария Гиясовна 29 Победитель7:А
География [8]Суслова Виктория Павловна 26 Призер 7:Г
География [8]Кудашева Виктория Станиславовна22 Участник 7:А
География [8]Ефремова Екатерина Сергеевна 4 Участник 7:А

География [8]Новокрещенов Кирилл Иванович48 Победитель8:А
География [8]Жбанова Дарья Олеговна 44 Призер 8:В
География [8]Колмогорова Полина Витальевна43 Призер 8:А
География [8]Ложкин Тимофей Дмитриевич 41 Участник 8:А
География [8]Ермакова Анастасия Андреевна32 Участник 8:В
География [8]Мызников Ефим Алексеевич 32 Участник 8:А
География [8]Филиппович Даниил Алексеевич28 Участник 8:В
География [8]Михахос Кира Константиновна 26 Участник 8:А
География [8]Кадыргулов Данис Ильгизович 25 Участник 8:В
География [8]Демакова Полина Андреевна 24 Участник 8:А
География [8]Кулешова Дарья Ивановна 20 Участник 8:В
География [8]Бородавкин Тимофей Владимирович19 Участник 8:А
География [8]Масалов Серафим Александрович16 Участник 8:В
География [8]Скрипина Александра Павловна14 Участник 8:А
География [8]Огаркова Виктория Сергеевна 13 Участник 8:А
География [8]Шитова Юлия Сергеевна 11 Участник 8:Б
География [8]Зуев Степан Вячеславович 7 Участник 8:А
География [8]Кошелев Макар Сергеевич 3 Участник 8:А

География [8]Барташевич Владимир Алексеевич47 Победитель9:В
География [8]Букова Полина Александровна 43 Призер 9:А
География [8]Мальцева Ольга Дмитриевна 36 Призер 9:А
География [8]Белюри Алина Ильинична 29 Участник 9:А
География [8]Гайнутдинова Полина Валиахметовна22 Участник 9:А
География [8]Кочеров Артём Юрьевич 21 Участник 9:А
География [8]Кузнецова Софья Андреевна 20 Участник 9:А
География [8]Пономарёва Елизавета Александровна20 Участник 9:Б
География [8]Красилова Ксения Адольфовна 14 Участник 9:Б
География [8]Горохова Юлия Михайловна 3 Участник 9:А

География [8]Пардаева Анна Нодыровна 35 Победитель10:А
География [8]Никонова Елизавета Дмитриевна34 Призер 10:А
География [8]Медведева Елизавета Алексеевна24 Участник 10:А
География [8]Томбасов Василий Романович 4 Участник 10:А



География [8]Стукова Виктория Андреевна 40 Победитель11:А
География [8]Балашова Алёна Владиславовна33 Призер 11:А



участник баллстатус класс
Дудина Анна Ивановна 23 победитель7б
Черемина Милена Михайловна 19 призёр 7а
Ильясова Мария Гиясовна 12 участник 7а
Кудашева Виктория Станиславовна 11 участник 7а
Русинова Вероника Михайловна 10 участник 7а
Суслова Виктория Павловна 10 участник 7г
Шишкин Иван Сергеевич 9 участник 7б
Чечулина Анастасия Ивановна 8 участник 7б
Чистякова Валерия Дмитриевна 8 участник 7г
Пономарев Матвей Дмитриевич 7 участник 7а
Ибрагимов Ринат Кириллович 7 участник 7а
Михахос Матвей Евгеньевич 6 участник 7а
Бабских Илья Дмитриевич 5 участник 7а
Стуков Илья Дмитриевич 5 участник 7а
Павлова Варвара Андреевна 5 участник 7б
Ким Самира Владимировна 4 участник 7б
Снигур Денис Васильевич 4 участник 7б
Ануфриева Дарья Михайловна 4 участник 7в
Ситников Денис Романович 4 участник 7а
Романченко Максим Андреевич 4 участник 7а
Кулев Иван Сергеевич 3 участник 7а
Ефремова Екатерина Сергеевна 3 участник 7а
Шувалова Мария Андреевна 2 участник 7а
Анциферов Арсений Андреевич 2 участник 7а
Толстобокова Ксения Александровна 1 участник 7а
Барышников Савелий Александрович1 участник 7а
Рюхина Дарья Константиновна 1 участник 7б

Ларионова Ксения Владимировна 27 победитель8а
Жбанова Дарья Олеговна 20 призёр 8в
Новокрещенов Кирилл Иванович 16 призёр 8а
Кадыргулов Данис Ильгизович 16 призёр 8в
Филиппович Даниил Алексеевич 16 участник 8в
Кузнецов Сергей Иванович 14 участник 8а
Семячков Артемий Дмитриевич 14 участник 8а
Бородавкин Тимофей Владимирович14 участник 8а
Михахос Кира Константиновна 13 участник 8а
Кулешова Дарья Ивановна 13 участник 8в
Кошелев Макар Сергеевич 11 участник 8а
Иванова Карина Максимовна 11 участник 8б
Ермакова Анастасия Андреевна 6,5 участник 8в
Зуев Степан Вячеславович 5 участник 8а
Башлыкова Варвара Андреевна 3 участник 8в
Шитова Юлия Сергеевна 2,5 участник 8б

Барташевич Владимир Алексеевич 14 участник 9в
Борисова Елена Александровна 13 участник 9в
Нечунаева Дарья Владимировна 13 участник 9в
Бирюкова Анна Валерьевна 12 участник 9а
Мальцева Ольга Дмитриевна 9 участник 9а
Белюри Алина Ильинична 7 участник 9а
Кузнецова Софья Андреевна 6 участник 9а
Кочеров Артём Юрьевич 4 участник 9а
Николаева Полина Евгеньевна 3 участник 9а

Чунин Данил Ильич 20 победитель10а
Маврина Вероника Георгиевна 18 призёр 10а
Мезенин Максим Дмитриевич 12 участник 10а



Никонова Елизавета Дмитриевна 2 участник 10а

Бурдаков Федор Олегович 23 победитель11а
Иманов Орхан Рауф-оглы 4 участник 11а


